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Susan Abernethy susan@davis-street.net 423 W. Davis St. Burlington NC 27215 336-228-0042 336- 214-1668 Painting, Drawing, Stain Glass, Quilting, Tatting

Kathy Alderman aquaheart@bellsouth.net 1243 Indian Springs Rd. Burlington NC 27217 (336) 421-0367 336-263-0499 Painting, Photography

Kelly Alderman sassyalderman@bellsouth.net 979 Indian Springs Rd. Burlington NC 27217 336-421-5393 336-263-4794 Jewelry

Keith Allen allnwood@msn.com P.O. Box 11 Cedar Grove NC 27231 (919) 563-6190 Wood

Mary Archer fmtamarac@triad.rr.com 116 Peppertree Dr. Mebane NC 27302 919-568-8031 Painting, Photography

David Austin kallisto@inbox.com 1620 E. Main St. Swepsonville Graham NC 27253 336-578-4021 Stained Glass, Kaleidoscopes, Flutes, Jewelry

Perri Austin perri@yahoo.com 1620 E. Main St. Graham NC 27253 336-578-4021 Yarn, Tatting

Arianna Bara arianna@ariannabara.com 515 Parkers Path Hillsborough NC 27278 919-643-2833 919-308-3700 Jewelery

Deb Barnett dbarnett518@gmail.com 2519 Hardwood Lane Hillsborough NC 27278 919-908-8007 919-624-5841 Clay, Pottery

Carolyn G. Bell carolynbell12@yahoo.com 1005 Gibson Rd. Mebane NC 27302 (336) 578-1509 336-260-7041 Watercolor, Oil, Acrylic

Donny Bell donny@studio6.co 2320 River Rd. Burlington NC 27317 919-357-8073 Encaustic, Decorative, Functional Glass, Painting

Cindy Biles cbiles@triad.rr.com 6035 Church Rd. Graham NC 27253 (336) 376-9091 336-264-1388 Clay sculpture

Patty Boyland-Donnelly donnelly-patty@yahoo.com 605-A  Isley Place Burlington NC 27215 336-639-9828 Clay, Pottery

Chris Burnside cmb4761@gmail.com 525 Circle Dr. Burlington NC 27215 804-986-5751 Stained Glass Lamps and Hanging Pieces

India Cain indiacain@triad.rr.com 9 Willow Oak Elon NC 27244 (336) 584-8359 (336) 263-8299 Multimedia, Collage, Fiber, Basketry, Jewelry

Steve Cann stevencann@triad.rr.com 401 Glenwood Ave. Burlington NC 27215 336-229-1452 336-214-8601 Functional Pottery

Barbara Clayton claytonb@bunnyhollowdesigns.com 1503 Petty Rd. Graham NC 27253 336-263-1687 Painting, Mixed Media

Walter Creech wjcreech@waltercreech.com 6156 Whitney Rd.  P.O. Box 156 Saxapahaw NC 27340 336-376-9315 336-212-1309 Painting

Nancy Diciolla nephrenana@embarqmail.com P.O. Box 310 Whitsett NC 27377 336-449-7858 239-849-5902 Paint, Photo, Draw, Sculp

Steven Durland durland@durland.com PO Box 68 Saxapahaw NC 27340 336-376-8404 336-212-0629 Digital Imagery, Assemblage

James Duxbury cyberdux@bellsouth.net 3141 Shelly Graham Dr. Graham NC 27253 336-227-7168 440-781-5307 Turned Wooden Art

Rita Duxbury cyberdux@bellsouth.net 3141 Shelly Grahm Dr. Graham NC 27253 336-227-7168 440-476-1638 Turned Wooden Art

B. J. Eisel job19-2567@hotmail.com 115 Trinity Dr. Elon NC 27244 336-212-9039 Quilting: Traditional and Other Types

Pat Ernest ernestclan@aol.com 817 Ivey Rd. Graham NC 27253 336-270-5405 914-356-3503 Paint, Drawing

Tom Ernest chief88hq@aol.com 817 Ivey Rd. Graham NC 27253 336-270-5405 914-255-0198 painting, Drawing

Bonnie Favorite Bfavorite@favoritedesigns.com 505 Hill Ln. Mebane NC 27302 919-304-5244 336-264-5609 Fiber

Larry Favorite larry@favoritedesigns.com 951 S. Fifth St.  PO Box 467 Mebane NC 27302 919-304-5244 336-264-4060 Wood

Melissia Favorite MelissiaFavorite@gmail.com P.O. Box 467 Mebane NC 27302 817-368-1199 Mixed Media

Jane Foust Moving4uth@yahoo.com 1706 Rogers Rd. Graham NC 27253 336-260-3793 Painting

Janyth Fredrickson janyth@triad.rr.com 669 Still Run Ln. Graham NC 27253 336-437-8046 336-380-9279 Watercolor

Jonathan Garner Create@jgcustomart.com 430 Pine Grove Dr. Burlington NC 27215 336-212-8532 Wood, Furniture

Nancy Garrett chiefpna@bellsouth.net 5519 Ferguson Rd. Liberty NC 27298 (336) 565-4687 (336) 263-1569 Painting

Kate Gaydos kate@cygaydos.com 1263 Maple Ridge Dr. Burlington NC 27317 609-509-0777 Painting

Wendy Gellert pumpkinlips@gmail.com 2202 Frank Perry Road Hillsborough NC 27278 (919) 732-5906 919-428-4061 multi-media, sculpture, 3D

Linda Gill Sawcreek11@yahoo.com 404 Sam Snead Dr. Mebane NC 27302 919-304-5750 Painting, Watercolor

Corey Gillespie coreygillespie@yahoo.com 2522 Moss Creek Loop Elon NC 27244 256-443-2779 Stain Glass, Fused Glass

Linda Holch Gordon lhgordon1@bellsouth.net 1305 Burlingate Pl. Burlington NC 27215 (336) 227-3824 336-263-0239 Painting

Pamela Groben pgroben@gmail.com 409 W. King ST. Hillsborough NC 27278 919-245-1655 919-599-0677 Clay

Kathleen Gwinnett kathleen@gwinnett-art.com 1916 Delaine Dr. Burlington NC 27215 336-227-9820 336-675-9197 Watercolor,original & prints, Collage

Milton Hall milthall@bellsouth.net 3017 Bason Rd. Mebane NC 27302 336-266-7939 Paper Mache, Sculpture

G. Martha Hamblin mhamblin@photophish.com P.O. Box 130 Mebane NC 27302 919-563-4740 919-414-0060 Photography, clay, mixed, bamboo

Eric Hanan hanancrafts@gmail.com 8058 McBane Mill Rd. Graham NC 27253 336-512-1004 Woodwoking

Brenda Hornsby Heindl libertystoneware@gmail.com 325 N. Ashboro St. Liberty NC 27298 336-483-1231 Clay, Pottery

Sherwood Hill hills1@labcorp.com 2320 River Rd. Burlington NC 27217 919-357-3589 Metalworking, Fiber, Mixed Media, Jewelry
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Ann Brownlee Hobgood recycledfolks@gmail.com 2416 Glenco St. Burlington NC 27217 336-228-1350 336-684-4367 Mixed Media, Found Objects

Jan Holloman xplorin46@gmail.com 6504 Whitney Rd. Graham NC 27253 (336) 376-6072 336-263-0366 Functional and Decorative Pottery

Leigh Holt fholt1@triad.rr.com 2364 Cresent Dr. Graham NC 27253 336-578-1318 336-263-1862 Painting, Mixed Media

Susan Hope everhopedesigns@gmail.com 7106 Hebron Church Rd. Mebane NC 27302 919-270-4794 Glass, Textile,  Weaving, Jewelery

Tracy Huley T_Away@hotmail.com 2910 Forestdale Dr. Burlington NC 27215 (336) 538-0825 336-266-0655 Acrylic, Oil, Watercolor

Elizabeth A. Jones ejonesnc@earthlink.net 829 Brandon Rd. Durham NC 27713 919-280-6243 Fused Glass, Fine Silver Jewelry

Jean Fortune Kaplan jeankaplan@bellsouth.net 1907 E.Greensboro Chapel Hill Rd.Graham NC 27253 (336) 376-3929 Fiber Arts

Susan Kern Susankern@falconlanepottery.com 108 Falcon Lane Mebane NC 27302 919-304-2086 Functional Pottery

Mark Kinsella mark@screamingsquirrelglass.com 7302 Big Horn Dr. Hillsborough NC 27278 (919) 447-3393 (919) 475-7897 Glass

Terri Kirchen kirchen@elon.edu 204 Trinity Dr. Elon NC 27244 336-584-6789 713-548-4171 Painting

Carolyn Langley Carolyn.L.Langley@gmail.com 1833 Basin Creek Rd. Burlington NC 27217 336-584-5341 336-241-6264 Painting, Drawing, Photography, Embroidery

Janae Lehto janae@janaelehto.com 5528 Field View Rd. Mebane NC 27302 919-624-1260 Colored Pencil, Pastel

David Lobe adobelobe@@ospreystudio.com 303 S. Eight St. Mebane NC 27302 919-260-6060 Pottery, Stained Glass

Jude Lobe art@JudeLobe.com 303 S. Eighth St. Mebane NC 27302 (919) 260-9889 Painting, Graphic Design

Debbie Martz deb.martz@hotmail.com 4575 Dicky Mill Rd. Mebane NC 27302 724-415-7125 Drawing, Painting, Mixed Media

Beverly McAnulty bmcanulty@hotmail.com 373 Olsen Dr. Elon NC 27244 336-329-9266 336-263-9831 Pastel, Watercolor, Paper Arts

Celine Meador celinewm@aol.com 408 S. 5th St. Mebane NC 27302 919-593-2099 Painting, Photography

Christie Minchew christieminchew@christieminchew.com 3198 Jones Ferry Rd. Pittsboro NC 27312 919-942-0297 Fiber

Elizabeth Mize ebsmize@gmail.com 429 Collinwood Dr. Burlington NC 27215 336-584-8981 336-266-4624 Clay

Jeanette Watts Moody jwamooi@gmail.com 4821 Homestead Dr. Mebane NC 27302 336-525-2376 Painting

David Nance artistre@triad.rr.com 1858 S. Main St. Graham NC 27253 336-227-7753 Painting

Carolyn Nelson carolynnels@gmail.com 115 Sunset Dr. Elon NC 27244 336-584-9518 336-264-3895 Textile, Collage, Embroidery, Dye

Donna Nolen-Weathington donna@orbitalsjewelry.com 2315 Mill Creek Rd. Mebane NC 27302 (919)-563-9905 Polymer Clay, Jewelry, Photography

Beth O'Bryant artistre@triad.rr.com 1858 S. Main St. Graham NC 27253 336-227-7753 Mixed Media

Loretta Partin lpartin68@gmail.com 430 Faith Dr. Gibsonville NC 27249 336-447-4560 Painting, Acrylics

Pete Pate petepate@clearwire.net 203 Ashley Trace Elon NC 27244 336-449-5453 Clay

Nancy Pickens nanjpickens@yahoo.com 807 Leigh Drive Gibsonville NC 27249 (336) 449-2902 Wearable art, fiber, knitted, felted

Lynn Pownell lynn@rockworthstudio.com 2440 Glencoe St. Glencoe Burlington NC 27217 336-266-1521 Fiber Art, Textiles, Yarn, Weaving

Coy Quakenbush coyquakenbush@aol.com 5676 Sweps-Sax Rd. Graham NC 27253 336-213-7340 Clay

Judy Roach rjroach@bellsouth.net 2309 Woodridge Rd. Burlington NC 27215 336-226-9330 336-380-0487 Clay, Pottery

Rodger Roach rproach@bellsouth.net 2309 Woodridge Rd. Burlington NC 27215 336-226-9330 336-380-5159 Clay, Pottery

Molly Roberts mollybrownroberts@gmail.com 1015 E. Harden St. Graham NC 27253 336-437-9250 916-591-8647 Oil and Acrylic Painting

Marilyn Ruberg cardsbymarilyn@me.com 8000 Willow Glen Trail Greensboro NC 27455 (336) 643-1911 (336) 210-2383 Painting, Photography

Joyce Sandoval Jesandovalart@gmail.com 1851 Merritt Trail Burlington NC 27217 (336) 421-1698 336-675-1725 Clay, Figurative Sculpture

Pat Scheible Pscheible@triad.rr.com 4019 Brookhaven Ct. Mebane NC 27302 (919) 563-3449 Painting

Antje Shiflett Antjeshif@bellsouth.net 4522 MT. Vernon Church Rd. Burlington NC 27217 336-421-9030 336-417-1005 Painting

Diane Shults dianeshults@yahoo.com 5676 Swepsonville Saxapahaw Rd.Graham NC 27253 919-414-9699 Quilting

Briggette Slivinski bmslivinski@gmail.com 134 Foust Rd. Graham NC 27253 336-684-0712 Clay

Priscilla Starling dstarling@triad.rr.com 2507 Elderwood Ln. Burlington NC 27215 336-228-8202 336-214-0139 Painting

Ross Strange rstrangejr@triad.rr.com 1203 Edgewood Ave. Burlington NC 27215 (336) 227-7163 Painting, Drawing, Photography

Carolyn Teague carolynteague7@gmail.com 1169 Dogwood St. Burlington NC 27217 (336) 584-6888 (336) 212-1080 Painting, Watercolor, Oil, Acrylic

James Teague jteagueart@gmail.com 1169 Dogwood St. Burlington NC 27217 336- 584-6888 336-212-1757 Watercolor, Oil, Acrylic, Pen & Ink, Pastel

Jill Troutman JillTroutman@centurytel.net 1089 Foxcliff Dr. Mebane NC 27302 919-563-9747 Painting, Mixed Media

Betty S. Tyler Betty@bktyler.com 3129 Abingdon Pl. Burlington NC 27215 (336) 584-5201 336-639-9023 Painting (abstracts & portraits)  DecorativeArts
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Greg Vande Visser gregvandevisser@gmail.com PO Box 85 Saxapahaw NC 27340 410-924-0692 Painting, Sculpture

Anita Vigorito anitavdesigns@gmail.com 2320 River Rd. Burlington NC 27217 336-358-0686 336-207-1613 Jewelry

Maritza Villalpando isrreal@bellsouth.net 546 S. Rosa Ct. Burlington NC 27215 336-585-1493 336-260-3924 Jewelry

Melissa Walker Melissa@melissawalkerartist.com 2203 Lakeview Terrace Burlington NC 27215 336-460-1411 Painting, Pastel, Watercolor, Mixed Media Collage

Lane Watson lane@lanewatsonphotography.com 3917 Phillips Chapel Rd. Haw River NC 27258 336-376-3564 336-675-5062 Photography, Mixed Media

Pam Watts Mapwatts@aol.com P.O. Box 607 Alamance NC 27201 336-565-8939 513-706-6751 Painting

Juanita Wrenn juanita@wrennworks.com 2648 Jones Dr. Mebane NC 27302 919-563-2247 336-266-0755 Painting, Fused Glass, Mixed Media

Robert York casayobob@embarqmail.com P.O. Box 310 Whitsett NC 27377 (336)-449-7858 239-691-0147 Paint, Photo, Draw, Sculp
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